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International Swimming Meeting "13 November 2019" Skopje
Skopje, 19. - 20.10.2019

Disciplina 25 Ženski/F, 200m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno/Open
20.10.2019 - 7:35 Rezultati Kvalifikacije/Prelim
Bodova: FINA 2018

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m 150m 200m

Otvoreno/Open

1. MITOVA, Mariya 05 Sandanski 2:11.44 593 Q 29.52 32.92 34.98 34.02
2. PETROVSKA, Eva 04 SC Aqua Pro Skopje 2:12.31 581 Q 31.33 33.45 34.01 33.52
3. ANASTASOVA, Lyubka 04 Sandanski 2:16.08 534 Q 31.24 34.36 35.54 34.94
4. MILKOVSKA, Jana 06 PK Skopje 2:16.59 528 Q 31.51 34.67 35.65 34.76
5. TESIC, Aleksandra 03 Naisus 2:19.45 496 Q 32.44 35.54 36.30 35.17
6. FEJZULLAHU, Hana 04 STEP 2:20.47 485 Q 31.84 35.15 36.87 36.61
7. XHEMOLLARI, VIVIAN 06 TRADITA 2:21.20 478 Q 32.15 35.93 36.93 36.19
8. PESIC, Marija 07 Dubocica 2:21.54 474 Q 32.76 36.50 37.17 35.11
9. BUDIMA, Era 07 STEP 2:23.70 453 R 32.80 36.62 37.85 36.43

10. KITANOVIK, Iva 07 SWC Orion 2:27.02 423 R 33.05 37.74 39.55 36.68
11. IDRIZAJ, Erina 07 H2O 2:36.11 353 34.23 39.73 42.38 39.77
12. BEIQI, Hana 08 H2O 2:37.14 347 35.97 40.47 42.07 38.63
13. VELICHKOVSKA, Leona 06 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 2:41.75 318 34.69 40.77 42.74 43.55
14. SIMOVSKA, Melanija 05 Plivacki Klub Karpos 2:42.37 314 35.71 41.06 43.07 42.53
15. MARKOVÁ, Michaela 08 SPORTSTYL 2:45.35 297 38.48 42.78 43.92 40.17
16. SHALA, Riga 07 H2O 2:46.00 294 37.58 42.92 44.47 41.03
17. KARALIEVA, Anja 08 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 2:48.17 283 36.63 43.69 44.78 43.07
18. JORDANOVSKA, Neda 08 PK Mladost 2:49.97 274 38.45 43.11 44.61 43.80
19. KOLEVSKA, Ana 08 OKTOPOD 2:58.27 237 41.41 45.72 46.78 44.36
20. PITRMANOVÁ, Eliška 07 SPORTSTYL 2:58.84 235 39.67 44.36 48.24 46.57
21. MISINI, DEA 05 FERIZAJ 3:08.82 200 39.63 48.14 51.73 49.32

15 - 16 godina

1. PETROVSKA, Eva 04 SC Aqua Pro Skopje 2:12.31 581 Q 31.33 33.45 34.01 33.52
2. ANASTASOVA, Lyubka 04 Sandanski 2:16.08 534 Q 31.24 34.36 35.54 34.94
3. TESIC, Aleksandra 03 Naisus 2:19.45 496 Q 32.44 35.54 36.30 35.17
4. FEJZULLAHU, Hana 04 STEP 2:20.47 485 Q 31.84 35.15 36.87 36.61

13 - 14 godina

1. MITOVA, Mariya 05 Sandanski 2:11.44 593 Q 29.52 32.92 34.98 34.02
2. MILKOVSKA, Jana 06 PK Skopje 2:16.59 528 Q 31.51 34.67 35.65 34.76
3. XHEMOLLARI, VIVIAN 06 TRADITA 2:21.20 478 Q 32.15 35.93 36.93 36.19
4. VELICHKOVSKA, Leona 06 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 2:41.75 318 34.69 40.77 42.74 43.55
5. SIMOVSKA, Melanija 05 Plivacki Klub Karpos 2:42.37 314 35.71 41.06 43.07 42.53
6. MISINI, DEA 05 FERIZAJ 3:08.82 200 39.63 48.14 51.73 49.32

11 - 12 godina

1. PESIC, Marija 07 Dubocica 2:21.54 474 Q 32.76 36.50 37.17 35.11
2. BUDIMA, Era 07 STEP 2:23.70 453 R 32.80 36.62 37.85 36.43
3. KITANOVIK, Iva 07 SWC Orion 2:27.02 423 R 33.05 37.74 39.55 36.68
4. IDRIZAJ, Erina 07 H2O 2:36.11 353 34.23 39.73 42.38 39.77
5. BEIQI, Hana 08 H2O 2:37.14 347 35.97 40.47 42.07 38.63
6. MARKOVÁ, Michaela 08 SPORTSTYL 2:45.35 297 38.48 42.78 43.92 40.17
7. SHALA, Riga 07 H2O 2:46.00 294 37.58 42.92 44.47 41.03
8. KARALIEVA, Anja 08 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 2:48.17 283 36.63 43.69 44.78 43.07
9. JORDANOVSKA, Neda 08 PK Mladost 2:49.97 274 38.45 43.11 44.61 43.80

10. KOLEVSKA, Ana 08 OKTOPOD 2:58.27 237 41.41 45.72 46.78 44.36
11. PITRMANOVÁ, Eliška 07 SPORTSTYL 2:58.84 235 39.67 44.36 48.24 46.57


